
HAMPTON PUBLIC SCHOOL 
2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

School Closed Monday - Wednesday August 25-27 Staff Days - In Service
School Open - half day Thursday August 28 First day for students - 1:00 Dismissal - Students only
School Open - half day Friday August 29 1:00 Dismissal - Students only
School Closed Monday September 1 Closed - Labor Day

Thurdsay September 18 Back to School Night 
School Closed Monday October 13 Closed - No School for students - Columbus Day - Staff In Service
School Closed Thursday, Friday November 6-7 Closed - NJEA Convention
School Open - half day Monday November 17 Parent - Teacher Conferences (1:00 Dismissal) Evening Conferences
School Open - half day Tuesday November 18 Parent - Teacher Conferences (1:00 Dismissal) Afternoon Conferences
School Open - half day Wednesday November 26 1:00 Dismissal
School Closed Thursday, Friday November 27-28 Closed - Thanksgiving
School Open - half day Tuesday December 23 1:00 Dismissal
School Closed Wednesday December 24 thru Winter Recess

Friday January 2
School Open Monday January 5 Classes Resume
School Closed Monday January 19 Closed - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
In Service - half day Monday January 26 1:00 Dismissal - students only - Staff In Service
School Open - half day Friday February 13 1:00 Dismissal
School Closed Monday February 16 Closed - President's Day
In Service - half day Wednesday February 25 1:00 Dismissal - students only - Staff In Service
School Open - half day Thursday April 2 1:00 Dismissal 
School Closed April 3-10 Spring Recess
School Open Monday April 13 Classes Resume
School Open - half day Monday May 11 Parent - Teacher Conferences (1:00 Dismissal) Evening Conferences
School Open - half day Tuesday May 12 Parent - Teacher Conferences (1:00 Dismissal) Afternoon Conferences
School Open - half day Friday May 22 1:00 Dismissal
School Closed Monday May 25 Closed - Memorial Day
School Open - half day Thursday June 11 1:00 Dismssal - students and staff
School Open - half day Friday June 12 1:00 Dismssal - Students only
Tentative Last Day of 
School

Friday June 12 Tentative Last day of School

Students Teachers
August 2 5
September 21 21
October 22 23
November 16 16
December 17 17
January 19 19
February 19 19
March 22 22
April 16 16
May 20 20
June 10 10
Total 184 188 with 4 snow days built in

*Includes 4 emergency closing days. In the event of inclement weather, the Board will revise the calendar to include make-up days, beyond the four emergency closing days, in 
this order:
1) Jan. 19, 2024 - Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Day 5)
2) Feb. 16, 2024 - President's Day (Day 6)
3) 5 days of spring recess beginning April 10, 2024 and working backwards and ending on Monday, April 6th. (Days 7-10)
4) extension of the school year through June 30th.
All emergency days will be made up to ensure 184 staff days and 180 student days. In case of inclement weather, the Superintendent is authorized to call up to a two hour 
delayed opening or close schools for the day.
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